
 

 

2019 Skating Academy Coach Listing 

 

Lori Brett 
NCCP: National Coach Certified 
Years of Experience: 22 
Email: loribrett@hotmail.com 

Emma Goodyear 
NCCP: Canskate Coach in Training 
Years of Experience: 2 
Email: emmagoodyear0@gmail.com 

 Katrina-Lynn Picco 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 2 
Email: katrinapicco@gmail.com 
 

Shirley Thistle 
NCCP: National Coach Certified 
Years of Experience: 35+ 
Email: shirley.thistle@gmail.com 

Ashley Bishop 
NCCP: Provincial Coach in Training 
Years of experience: 7 
Email: ashleydbishop29@gmail.com 

Suzannah Healey 
NCCP: Regional Coach Certified 
Years of Experience: 7 
Email: suzannahhealey@hotmail.com   
 

  Bryanna Philpott 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 2 
Email: bryanna.philpott@gmail.com 

Emily Thorne 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 2 
Email: emilyt709@gmail.com 

Allison Blagdon  
NCCP: Provincial Coach In Training 
Years of Experience: 7 
Email: allisondwalsh96@gmail.com 

Lindsay Hillier 
NCCP: National Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 12 
Email: lindsehillier@gmail.com 

Allison Power 
NCCP: Regional Coach In Training 
Years of Experience: 2 
Email: allison2618@live.com 

Neal Thorne 
NCCP: National Coach Certified 
Years of Experience: 17 
Email: neal_thorne@hotmail.com 
 

 Katie Blagdon 
NCCP: Provincial Coach In Training 
Years of Experience: 17 
Email: katieb13@hotmail.com 

Jenna Hillyard 

NCCP: Provincial Coach Certified 
Years of Experience: 6 
Email: jenna.hillyard@gmail.com 

Courtney Power 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience:  4 
Email: courtneypower97@hotmail.com 
 

Kevin Walsh  
NCCP: National Coach Certified  
Years of Experience: 38 
Email: Kevindwalsh1988@yahoo.ca 

 Amber Boutcher 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 3 
Email: aegboutcher@mun.ca 

Kaitlyn Mayne 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 1 
Email: kmayne_coaching@hotmail.com 

Matt Power 
NCCP: National Coach In Training 

Years of Experience:  7  
Email:coach_mattp@hotmail.com 

Miranda Walsh 
NCCP: Provincial Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 7 
Email: miranda-
walsh@hotmail.com 

 Brooke Burry  
NCCP: Provincial Coach in Training  
Years of Experience: 3 
Email: brookeburry182@gmail.com 

Wendy Mercer 
NCCP: National Coach Certified 
Years of Experience: 45+ years 
Email:wendym@nf.sympatico.ca 

 

Jenna Pretty 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained  

Years of Experience: 3 
Email: jenna.pretty20@gmail.com 

 Faith Warren 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 2 
Email: faithwarren9@yahoo.ca 
 

Hayley Dalton 
NCCP: Provincial Coach In Training 
Years of Experience: 2 
Email: hayleylynndalton@icloud.com 

Connie Morrison 
NCCP: National Coach Certified 
Years of Experience: 30  
Email:conniemorrison@nl.rogers.com 

Jamie Seaward 
NCCP: National Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 22 
Email: jamieseaward@gmail.com 

 Meghan White 
NCCP: Regional Coach Certified 
Years of Experience: 3 
Email: me.white@hotmail.com 
 

Gracie Dawe  
NCCP: Provincial Coach In Training  

Years of Experience: 2 
Email: gracie.maria@hotmail.com 

Jennifer Osmond 
NCCP: National Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 17 
Email: jen178@hotmail.com 

Katie Stoodley 
NCCP: Regional Coach Certified  

Years of Experience: 4 
Email: katlinstoodley@hotmail.com 

 Tiffany Whynot 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 1 
Email: whynot.tiffany@gmail.com   
 

 Danica Dean 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained  
Years of Experience: 2 
Email: danicadean@yahoo.com 
 

Kathryn Petten 
NCCP: Regional Coach Trained 
Years of Experience: 3 
Email: kathrynpetten@hotmail.com 
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